For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
DIP Switch
ETD/ETA/ETS SERIES
TRI-STATE TYPE
ETD ETA ETS
■ FEATURES
 With three state (1, open, 0) setting function, especially suitable for encoding/decoding

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT
type (reference only)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETS  1  08  L  T  X
Blank: Standard, Z: RoHS Compliant
Option:
Blank: Non-Top Tape Sealed
T: Top Tape Sealed
Actuator:
L: Low Profile Actuator
E: Extended Actuator
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name:
ETD: Bottom Sealed Type
ETA: Automatic Inserting Type
ETS: Surface Mounting Type
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
DIP Switch
■ CONSTRUCTION
ETD ETA ETS
■ OPTIONS
1.Tape Sealed
ETDxxxET ETSxxxLT ETAxxxLT
2.Reverse P.C.B. LAYOUT
available
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
DIP Switch
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true